
Tribe Dates for 2022-2023 
(All dates are subject to change) 

 
 
Summer Rehearsals  
Saturday, August 6, 2022, 9:00am-5:00pm 
Sunday, August 7, 2022, 1:30pm-6:00pm 
Monday, August 8, 2022, 9:00am-5:00pm 
Tuesday, August 9, 2022, 9:00am-5:00pm 
Wednesday, August 10, 2022, 1:00pm-6:00pm  
*First Look Performance at 6:30pm 
 
 
2022-2023 School Year 

Saturday, December 3, 2022 9:00am – 3:00pm Tribe Show Choir Camp KHS  
(There are usually luncheons or other events that Tribe performs at during the holiday season, but those  
dates are not known yet.) 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 4:15pm – 7:00pm Show Choir Show-Off KHS FAC 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 6:30pm Feeder Pattern Concert KHS Gym 
Monday, February 13, 2023 5:00pm – 9:00pm Rehearsal for NTSCI KHS 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 5:00pm – 9:00pm Rehearsal for NTSCI KHS 
Thursday, February 16, 2023  North Texas Show Choir 

Invitational 
Legacy High School 
in Mansfield ISD 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 5:00pm – 9:00pm Rehearsal for Lone Star KHS 
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 5:00pm – 9:00pm Rehearsal for Lone Star KHS 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 5:00pm – 9:00pm Rehearsal for Lone Star KHS 
Friday, February 24, 2023 Evening Lone Star for Middle Schools Central High School 
Saturday, February 25, 2023 All Day Lone Star Contest Central High School 
Thursday, March 23, 2023 4:15pm – 8:00pm Tribe Auditions for 2023-2024 KHS FAC 
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 5:00pm – 8:00pm Rehearsal for Tribe Spring Show KHS  
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 5:00pm – 8:00pm Rehearsal for Tribe Spring Show KHS 
Thursday, April 6, 2023 7:00pm Tribe Spring Show KHS FAC 
Saturday, May 20, 2023 1:00pm Dress Rehearsal for Choir Spring 

Show 
KHS 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 7:00pm Choir Spring Show KHS FAC 
 


